
コロナ感染者数（2022.2.4から）

日付 感染者数 市内累計

2月4日 46 1,648

2月5日 48 1,696

2月6日 40 1,736

2月7日 6 1,742

2月8日 51 1,793

2月9日 42 1,835

2月10日 47 1,882

2月11日 46 1,928

2月12日 32 1,960

2月13日 35 1,995

2月14日 7 2,002

2月15日 41 2,043

2月16日 59 2,102

2月17日 35 2,137

2月18日 36 2,173

2月19日 54 2,227

2月20日 27 2,254

2月21日 6 2,260

2月22日 30 2,290

2月23日 44 2,334

2月24日 35 2,369

2月25日 17 2,386

2月26日 20 2,406

2月27日 19 2,425

2月28日 9 2,434

3月1日 18 2,452

3月2日 25 2,477

3月3日 12 2,489

3月4日 22 2,511

3月5日 20 2,531

3月6日 23 2,554

3月7日 6 2,560

3月8日 16 2,576

3月9日 29 2,605

3月10日 18 2,623

3月11日 22 2,645

3月12日 13 2,658



3月13日 25 2,683

3月14日 10 2,693

3月15日 21 2,714

3月16日 13 2,727

3月17日 16 2,743

3月18日 13 2,756

3月19日 7 2,763

3月20日 17 2,780

3月21日 5 2,785

3月22日 14 2,799

3月23日 16 2,815

3月24日 16 2,831

3月25日 21 2,852

3月26日 20 2,872

3月27日 12 2,884

3月28日 11 2,895

3月29日 32 2,927

3月30日 28 2,955

3月31日 39 2,994

4月1日 33 3,027

4月2日 23 3,050

4月3日 17 3,067

4月4日 11 3,078

4月5日 27 3,105

4月6日 24 3,129

4月7日 17 3,146

4月8日 26 3,172

4月9日 33 3,205

4月10日 26 3,231

4月11日 15 3,246

4月12日 27 3,273

4月13日 27 3,300

4月14日 32 3,332

4月15日 31 3,363

4月16日 44 3,407

4月17日 20 3,427

4月18日 15 3,442

4月19日 40 3,482

4月20日 53 3,535



4月21日 64 3,599

4月22日 51 3,650

4月23日 53 3,703

4月24日 37 3,740

4月25日 23 3,763

4月26日 37 3,800

4月27日 46 3,846

4月28日 22 3,868

4月29日 35 3,903

4月30日 15 3,918

5月1日 20 3,938

5月2日 14 3,952

5月3日 29 3,981

5月4日 10 3,991

5月5日 5 3,996

5月6日 7 4,003

5月7日 19 4,022

5月8日 13 4,035

5月9日 6 4,041

5月10日 24 4,065

5月11日 13 4,078

5月12日 19 4,097

5月13日 27 4,124

5月14日 12 4,136

5月15日 5 4,141

5月16日 5 4,146

5月17日 11 4,157

5月18日 16 4,173

5月19日 12 4,185

5月20日 20 4,205

5月21日 24 4,229

5月22日 13 4,242

5月23日 14 4,256

5月24日 25 4,281

5月25日 13 4,294

5月26日 9 4,303

5月27日 6 4,309

5月28日 7 4,316

5月29日 2 4,318



5月30日 0 4,318

5月31日 4 4,322

6月1日 10 4,332

6月2日 6 4,338

6月3日 4 4,342

6月4日 0 4,342

6月5日 3 4,345

6月6日 1 4,346

6月7日 5 4,351

6月8日 14 4,365

6月9日 3 4,368

6月10日 5 4,373

6月11日 3 4,376

6月12日 2 4,378

6月13日 2 4,380

6月14日 7 4,387

6月15日 3 4,390

6月16日 4 4,394

6月17日 1 4,395

6月18日 1 4,396

6月19日 1 4,397

6月20日 0 4,397

6月21日 3 4,400

6月22日 6 4,406

6月23日 4 4,410

6月24日 6 4,416

6月25日 4 4,420

6月26日 4 4,424

6月27日 2 4,426

6月28日 4 4,430

6月29日 6 4,436

6月30日 4 4,440

7月1日 5 4,445

7月2日 11 4,456

7月3日 12 4,468

7月4日 6 4,474

7月5日 22 4,496

7月6日 35 4,531

7月7日 25 4,556



7月8日 24 4,580

7月9日 23 4,603

7月10日 19 4,622

7月11日 9 4,631

7月12日 32 4,663

7月13日 20 4,683

7月14日 34 4,717

7月15日 23 4,740

7月16日 43 4,783

7月17日 20 4,803

7月18日 34 4,837

7月19日 27 4,864

7月20日 93 4,957

7月21日 68 5,025

7月22日 95 5,120

7月23日 103 5,223

7月24日 70 5,293

7月25日 38 5,331

7月26日 124 5,455

7月27日 115 5,570

7月28日 184 5,754

7月29日 166 5,920

7月30日 167 6,087

7月31日 107 6,194

8月1日 64 6,258

8月2日 155 6,413

8月3日 148 6,561

8月4日 187 6,748

8月5日 172 6,920

8月6日 169 7,089

8月7日 106 7,195

8月8日 79 7,274

8月9日 170 7,444

8月10日 180 7,624

8月11日 107 7,731

8月12日 86 7,817

8月13日 162 7,979

8月14日 85 8,064

8月15日 63 8,127



8月16日 82 8,209

8月17日 189 8,398

8月18日 211 8,609

8月19日 171 8,780

8月20日 189 8,969

8月21日 125 9,094

8月22日 75 9,169

8月23日 184 9,353

8月24日 194 9,547

8月25日 156 9,703

8月26日 172 9,875

8月27日 133 10,008

8月28日 111 10,119

8月29日 63 10,182

8月30日 202 10,384

8月31日 194 10,578

9月1日 202 10,780

9月2日 130 10,910

9月3日 165 11,075

9月4日 75 11,150

9月5日 45 11,195

9月6日 144 11,339

9月7日 73 11,412

9月8日 73 11,485

9月9日 57 11,542

9月10日 63 11,605

9月11日 44 11,649

9月12日 12 11,661

9月13日 77 11,738

9月14日 60 11,798

9月15日 34 11,832

9月16日 33 11,865

9月17日 47 11,912

9月18日 26 11,938

9月19日 14 11,952

9月20日 6 11,958

9月21日 42 12,000

9月22日 41 12,041

9月23日 17 12,058



9月24日 3 12,061

9月25日 26 12,087

9月26日 10 12,097


